Aldergrove East Kermess-Warp Speed 16km
March 17, 2019

WaveTT A (Open)

17.93 km, winner: 26:14 - 41.01 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Clock  Start Finish Time Gap km/h Lap 1
1 928 O'MAHONY, Sean Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Master C/D 60 Men BC091105 1“1 CAN 100 394 103 73 13:56:01 11:00 37:14 26:14 41.01 26:14
2 927 LYALL, David United Velo Langley British Columbia Master C/D 55 Men BC98864 I“l CAN 100596 916 59 13:57:01 12:00 38:56 26:56 0'41" 39.96 26:56
3 903 MCKAY, Steve Escape Velocity pb Fortius Richmond British Columbia Master C/D 52 Men PR011498 14l CAN 13:52:01 7:00 36:27 29:27 3'12" 36.55 29:27
4 926 WESTERBERG, Brian Vancouver BC Master C/D 55 Men BC001035XXX 141 CAN 13:50:01 5:00 35:56 30:56 4'42" 34.78 30:56
5 925 MITCHELL, Paul Escape Velocity pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Master C/D 71 Men PR011623 1“1 CAN 13:51:01 6:00 37:15 31:15 5'00" 34.43 31:15
6 816 LEA, Jane Vancouver BC Cat4 43 Women TEMP_585175736893806 13:53:01 8:00 41:31 33:31 7'16" 32.11 33:31
7 815 WINTERS, Shannon surrey Cat4 35 Women PR011810 13:54:01 9:00 43:14 34:14 7'59" 31.44 34:14
8 809 ARDUINI, Michelle Liv cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 35 Women BC40514 1“1 CAN 100 869 245 12 13:55:01 10:00 45:04 35:04 8'50" 30.68 35:04
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Aldergrove East Kermess-Warp Speed 16km
March 17, 2019
Cat 4 (Women)

17.93 km, winner: 33:31 - 32.11 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Clock  Start Finish Time Gap km/h Lap1
1 816 LEA, Jane Vancouver BC Cat4 43 Women TEMP_585175736893806 13:53:01 8:00 41:31 33:31 32.11 33:31
2 815 WINTERS, Shannon surrey Cat4 35 Women PR011810 13:54:01 9:00 43:14 34:14 0'43" 31.44 34:14
3 809 ARDUINI, Michelle Liv cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 35 Women BC40514 )1 CAN 100869 245 12 13:55:01 10:00 45:04 35:04 1'34" 30.68 35:04
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Aldergrove East Kermess-Warp Speed 16km
March 17, 2019

Master C/D (Open)

17.93 km, winner: 26:14 - 41.01 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Clock  Start Finish Time Gap km/h Lap 1
1 928 O'MAHONY, Sean Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Master C/D 60 Men BC091105 Il CAN 100394 103 73 13:56:01 11:00 37:14 26:14 41.01 26:14
2 927 LYALL, David United Velo Langley British Columbia Master C/D 55 Men BC98864 1 CAN 100596 916 59 13:57:01 12:00 38:56 26:56 0'41" 39.96 26:56
3 903 MCKAY, Steve Escape Velocity pb Fortius Richmond British Columbia Master C/D 52 Men PR011498 I CAN 13:52:01 7:00 36:27 29:27 3'12" 36.55 29:27
4 926 WESTERBERG, Brian Vancouver BC Master C/D 55 Men BC001035XXX I CAN 13:50:01 5:00 35:56 30:56 4'42" 34.78 30:56
5 925 MITCHELL, Paul Escape Velocity pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Master C/D 71 Men PR011623 I CAN 13:51:01 6:00 37:15 31:15 5'00" 34.43 31:15
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Aldergrove East Kermess-Warp Speed 16km
March 17, 2019

WaveTT B (Open)

17.93 km, winner: 26:39 - 40.37 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Clock  Start Finish Time Gap km/h Lap1l
1 465 HOGMAN, Samuel Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 4 26 Men BC40679 1 CAN 100896 270 71 14:13:01 28:00 54:39 26:39 40.37 26:39
2 498 SOSNOWSKI, Emil-Peter United Velo British Columbia Cat 4 33 Men BC40585 I)I CAN 100876234 17 14:07:01 22:00 49:05 27:05 0'26" 39.72 27:05
3 480 KERESZTES, Kevin Casual Friday Cycle Club Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 28 Men BC40779 )l CAN 100552 069 26 14:12:01 27:00 54:41 27:41 1'02" 38.86 27:41
4 404 THERRIEN, Cody Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 4 27 Men BC40549 I CAN 10088129029 14:17:01 32:00 59:50 27:50 1'10" 38.66 27:50
5 495 RICHARDSON, Matthew United Velo British Columbia Cat 4 34 Men BC40594 I)I CAN 10087651709 14:10:01 25:00 53:19 28:19 1'39" 38.01 28:19
6 452 MARCOTTE, Paul PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings British Columbia Cat 4 54 Men PR011292 1 CAN 14:14:01 29:00 57:20 28:20 1'40" 37.98 28:20
7 403 SHEEL, William (Bill) PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings ~ Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 50 Men BC99272 )l CAN 100488 627 22 14:18:01 33:00 1:01:56 28:56 2'17" 37.18 28:56
8 515 FORD, Lenny Vancouver BC Cat5s 38 Men TEMP_075150934451368 I*I CAN 14:03:01 18:00 47:12 29:12 2'33" 36.84 29:12
9 517 BATURIN, Shawn British Columbia Cat 5 41 Men BC011946 14:01:01 16:00 45:39 29:39 3'00" 36.29 29:39
10 443 SATO, Marc JustGiver Richmond Flyers, Just Giver 4PD British Columbia Cat 4 15 Men BC098815 100 705 171 62 14:15:01 30:00 1:00:06 30:06 326" 35.75 30:06
11 497 LEPPER, Andrew Gastown Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 36 Men PR011501 )1 CAN 14:08:01 23:00 53:22 30:22 3'42" 35.44 30:22
12 496 HO, Timothy Just Giver 4PD / Richmond Flyers British Columbia Cat 4 18 Men PR011262 I CAN 14:09:01 24:00 54:38 30:38 3'59" 35.12 30:38
13 512 KIRK, Thomas Escape Velocity pb Fortius British Columbia Cat 5 32 Men PR011442 )1 CAN 14:05:01 20:00 50:38 30:38 3'59" 35.11 30:38
14 851 CARTER, sarah Glotman Simpson Cycling North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 32 Women BC097102 I CAN 10048318108 14:06:01 21:00 51:49 30:49 4'10" 34.91 30:49
15 861 MENNING, Grace TaG Cycling Race Team British Columbia Cat 3 49 Women PR011740 Il CAN 13:58:01 13:00 44:38 31:38 4'59" 34.01 31:38
16 862 VON BLOEDAU, Lindsey Independant Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 29 Women BC090599 I)I CAN 100610 781 53 14:23:01 38:00 1:10:06 32:06 527" 33.51 32:06
17 860 TRIGG, Jillian Fluevog's Crit Nasty North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 30 Women PR010466 )1 CAN 100637 668 71 14:00:01 15:00 47:47 32:47 6'07" 32.83 32:47
18 514 MULLDOON, M Langley BC Cat5 42 Men TEMP_430362537637258 I*l CAN 14:04:01 19:00 52:35 33:35 6'55" 32.04 33:35
19 516 WATTERS, Lily New Westminster BC Cat5 35 Women BCO012256 14:02:01 17:00 52:54 35:54 9'14" 29.98 35:54

DNS 481 HOWE, Torin Escape Velocity pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 26 Men PR011307 )1 CAN 14:11:01 26:00

DNS 400 FISHER, Jakub British Columbia Cat 4 35 Men PR011666 I*I CAN 14:19:01 34:00
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Aldergrove East Kermess-Warp Speed 16km

March 17, 2019
Cat 3 (Women)
17.93 km, winner: 30:49 - 34.91 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City
1 851 CARTER, sarah

StateProv
Glotman Simpson Cycling North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3

2 861 MENNING, Grace TaG Cycling Race Team British Columbia Cat 3
3 862 VON BLOEDAU, Lindsey Independant Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3
4 860 TRIGG, Jillian Fluevog's Crit Nasty North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3
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Category Age Gender
32 Women
49 Women
29 Women
30 Women

License NatCode UCIID Clock Start Finish Time Gap km/h Lap1
BC097102 ¥l CAN 100483 181 08 14:06:01 21:00 51:49 30:49 34.91 30:49
PR011740 1 CAN 13:58:01 13:00 44:38 31:38 0'49" 34.01 31:38
BC090599 Il CAN 100 610 781 53 14:23:01 38:00 1:10:06 32:06 1'17" 33.51 32:06
PR010466 I CAN 100637 668 71 14:00:01 15:00 47:47 32:47 1'57" 32.83 32:47
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Aldergrove East Kermess-Warp Speed 16km
March 17, 2019
Cat 4 (Open)

17.93 km, winner: 26:39 - 40.37 km/h

Name

HOGMAN, Samuel
SOSNOWSKI, Emil-Peter
KERESZTES, Kevin

THERRIEN, Cody

RICHARDSON, Matthew

MARCOTTE, Paul

SHEEL, William (Bill)

SATO, Marc
LEPPER, Andrew
HO, Timothy
HOWE, Torin
FISHER, Jakub

Team

Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club

United Velo

Casual Friday Cycle Club

Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club

United Velo

PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings
PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings
JustGiver Richmond Flyers, Just Giver 4PD
Gastown Cycling

Just Giver 4PD / Richmond Flyers
Escape Velocity pb Fortius

City

Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver
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StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age Gender License

Cat 4
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat 4
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat 4
Cat 4

2019/04/17 12:59:57

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

BC40679
BC40585
BC40779
BC40549
BC40594
PR011292
BC99272
BC098815
PR011501
PR011262
PR011307
PR011666

NatCode UCIID

I CAN 100 896 270 71
I*1 CAN 100 876 234 17
I/l CAN 100 552 069 26
Il CAN 100 881 290 29
I*1 CAN 100 876 517 09
I+ CAN
I/l CAN 100 488 627 22
100 705 171 62
I“1 CAN

I+ CAN

I*1 CAN

I“1 CAN

Clock

14:13:01
14:07:01
14:12:01
14:17:01
14:10:01
14:14:01
14:18:01
14:15:01
14:08:01
14:09:01
14:11:01
14:19:01

Start
28:00
22:00
27:00
32:00
25:00
29:00
33:00
30:00
23:00
24:00

Finish

Time
26:39
27:05
27:41
27:50
28:19
28:20
28:56
30:06
30:22
30:38

Gap
026"

1'10"
1'39"
1'40"
2'17"
326"
342"
3'59"

km/h

40.37
39.72
38.86
38.66
38.01
37.98
37.18
35.75
35.44
35.12
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Aldergrove East Kermess-Warp Speed 16km
March 17, 2019

Cat 5 (Men)

17.93 km, winner: 29:12 - 36.84 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Clock  Start Finish Time Gap km/h Lap1
1 515 FORD, Lenny Vancouver BC Cat5 38 Men TEMP_075150934451368 II CAN 14:03:01 18:00 47:12 29:12 36.84 29:12
2 517 BATURIN, Shawn British Columbia Cat 5 41 Men BC011946 14:01:01 16:00 45:39 29:39 0'27" 36.29 29:39
3 512 KIRK, Thomas Escape Velocity pb Fortius British Columbia Cat 5 32 Men PR011442 I CAN 14:05:01 20:00 50:38 30:38 1'26" 35.11 30:38
4 514 MULLDOON, M Langley BC Cats 42 Men TEMP_430362537637258 I¥I CAN 14:04:01 19:00 52:35 33:35 4'22" 32.04 33:35
5 516 WATTERS, Lily New Westminster BC Cats 35 Women BC012256 14:02:01 17:00 52:54 35:54 6'41" 29.98 35:54

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmagrsoftware)  2019/04/17 12:59:57 Page1/1



sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware

Aldergrove East Kermess-Warp Speed 16km
March 17, 2019

Cat 3 (Open)

17.93 km, winner: 26:19 - 40.88 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Clock  Start Finish Time Gap km/h Lap1
1 336 PAULY, Ethan TaG Cycling Race Team Victoria British Columbia Cat 3 19 Men BC99625 I CAN 100538 32556 14:24:01 39:00 1:05:19 26:19 40.88 26:19
2 301 TOMLIN, Travis PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 32 Men BC99356 Il CAN 100 457 918 62 14:29:01 44:00 1:10:25 26:25 0'06" 40.72 26:25
3 308 SMITH, Kevin Gastown Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 30 Men BC99740 Il CAN 10055008579 14:27:01 42:00 1:09:06 27:06 0'46" 39.70 27:06
4 334 LAFRAMBOISE, Taro Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia Cat 3 19 Men BC99484 M1 CAN 100488 778 76 14:25:01 40:00 1:07:12 27:12 0'53" 39.55 27:12
5 307 BASTIAN, Trevor Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 29 Men BC98918 Il CAN 100506 756 12 14:28:01 43:00 1:10:22 27:22 1'03" 39.31 27:22
6 311 STOREY, Quinn Cannondale Burnaby  British Columbia Cat 3 18 Men BC090216 Il CAN 100 461 426 78 14:31:01 46:00 1:13:58 27:58 1'39" 38.47 27:58
7 332 HILL, Andy Gastown Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 32 Men BC098232 I CAN 100553 291 84 14:26:01 41:00 1:12:43 31:43 5'24" 33.92 31:43
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Pos Bib
174
143
153
142
175
DNS 156
DNS 69
DNS 17
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Aldergrove East Kermess-Warp Speed 16km

March 17, 2019
WaveTT D (Open)
17.93 km, winner: 24:52 - 43.26 km/h

Name

JABLONSKI, Kelly
MARCOTTE, Vincent
WERNER, Jeffrey
WEGNER, Michael
HAGAN, Adrian
SQUIRE, Chris
CARON, Joanie
CAMERON, Claire

Team

Just Giver 4PD
Langlois Brown Racing
Langlois Brown Racing
Langlois Brown Racing
Just Giver 4PD

City StateProv

Richmond British Columbia

north vancouver British Columbia
British Columbia

PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings West Vancouver British Columbia

Fluevog's Crit Nasty
Fluevog's Crit Nasty

North Vancouver British Columbia
Surrey British Columbia
Burnaby British Columbia
Burnaby British Columbia

Category Age
Masters 46
Masters 42
Masters 40
Masters 40
Masters 46
Masters 57
Cat 1/2 35
Cat 1/2 38

2019/04/17 12:59:57

Gender License

Men BC090636
Men BC99001
Men BC090584
Men BC99649
Men BC096925
Men BC99663
Women BC000732
Women BC98977

NatCode UCIID

I*l CAN
I*l CAN
Il CAN
I*l CAN
I+l CAN
Il CAN
I*l CAN
I*l CAN

100 514 567 63
100 039 143 36
100 136 532 37
100 596 976 22
100 520 032 96
100 582 338 31
100 045 263 45
100 031 390 43

Clock

14:37:01
14:40:01
14:33:01
14:38:01
14:36:01
14:32:01
14:34:01
14:35:01

Start Finish Time
52:00 1:16:52 24:52
55:00 1:20:08 25:08
48:00 1:13:30 25:30
53:00 1:19:49 26:49
51:00 1:18:25 27:25
47:00
49:00
50:00

Gap km/h Lap 1

43.26 24:52
0'15" 42.81 25:08
0'37" 42.20 25:30
1'56" 40.13 26:49
2'33" 39.24 27:25
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Aldergrove East Kermess-Warp Speed 16km
March 17, 2019
Cat 1/2 (Women)

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Clock  Start Finish Time Gap Speed
DNS 69 CARON, Joanie  Fluevog's Crit Nasty Burnaby British Columbia Cat 1/2 35 Women BC000732 I“l CAN 100 045 263 45 14:34:01 49:00
DNS 17 CAMERON, Claire Fluevog's Crit Nasty Burnaby British Columbia Cat 1/2 38 Women BC98977 I“l CAN 100 031 390 43 14:35:01 50:00
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Aldergrove East Kermess-Warp Speed 16km

March 17, 2019
Masters (Open)

17.93 km, winner: 24:52 - 43.26 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv
1 174 JABLONSKI, Kelly  Just Giver 4PD Richmond British Columbia
2 143 MARCOTTE, Vincent Langlois Brown Racing north vancouver British Columbia
3 153 WERNER, Jeffrey Langlois Brown Racing British Columbia
4 142 WEGNER, Michael Langlois Brown Racing North Vancouver British Columbia
5 175 HAGAN, Adrian Just Giver 4PD Surrey British Columbia
DNS 156 SQUIRE, Chris PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings West Vancouver British Columbia

Category Age
Masters 46
Masters 42
Masters 40
Masters 40
Masters 46
Masters 57

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmagrsoftware)  2019/04/17 12:59:57

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

BC090636
BC99001
BC090584
BC99649
BC096925
BC99663

NatCode UCIID

1“1 CAN
I*l CAN
Il CAN
Il CAN
I*l CAN
Il CAN

100514 567 63
100 039 143 36
100 136 532 37
100 596 976 22
100 520 032 96
100 582 338 31

Clock

14:37:01
14:40:01
14:33:01
14:38:01
14:36:01
14:32:01

Start Finish Time Gap km/h Lap 1
52:00 1:16:52 24:52 43.26 24:52
55:00 1:20:08 25:08 0'15" 42.81 25:08
48:00 1:13:30 25:30 0'37" 42.20 25:30
53:00 1:19:49 26:49 1'56" 40.13 26:49
51:00 1:18:25 27:25 2'33" 39.24 27:25
47:00
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Aldergrove East Kermess-Warp Speed 16km
March 17, 2019

Cat 1/2 (Open)

17.93 km, winner: 22:53 - 47.01 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Clock Start Finish Time Gap km/h Lap1l
56 HOMEWOOD, Justin  Langlois Brown Racing Whistler  British Columbia Cat 1/2 29 Men BC99552 == GBR 100 531 334 49 14:49:01 1:04:00 1:26:53 22:53 47.01 22:53
38 KINNEY, Nigel Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 34 Men BC98943 1«1 CAN 100 146 005 04 14:48:01 1:03:00 1:26:16 23:16 022" 46.25 23:16
39 RIDDELL, Patrick Langlois Brown Racing Richmond British Columbia Cat 1/2 25 Men BC99232 i1 CAN 100507 676 59 14:45:01 1:00:00 1:23:32 23:32 0'38" 45.73 23:32
66 TRAN, Wilson Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 32 Men BC98961 11 CAN 100491 968 65 14:39:01 54:00 1:18:01 24:01 1'08" 44.80 24:01
COWLEY, Brendan Ride With Rendall Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 22 Men BC99245 = USA 100094 244 41 14:42:01 57:00 1:21:44 24:44 1'51" 43.49 24:44
16 DAVIES, Dylan Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 34 Men BC99097 i1 CAN 100 106 759 43 14:47:01 1:02:00 1:27:08 25:08 2'15" 42.80 25:08
54 PLANT, Sherwood Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 30 Men BC99220 i1 CAN 100 136 519 24 14:43:01 58:00 1:24:06 26:06 3'13" 41.22 26:06
77 FLETT-BROWN, amiel Ride With Rendall Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 25 Men BC99600 111 CAN 100 161 360 33 14:41:01 56:00 1:22:07 26:07 3'13" 41.21 26:07
50 KONINGS, Zachary Hewdog Racing British Columbia Cat 1/2 22 Men BC40707 1«1 CAN 100584 459 18 14:44:01 59:00 1:26:15 27:15 4'22" 39.48 27:15
5 KOBYLKA, Tomas Gastown Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 30 Men BC98857 11 CAN 100537 942 61 14:46:01 1:01:00 1:28:31 27:31 4'38" 39.10 27:31
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